Daily Inspection Results

10/8/2015
Permit Inspection
No Type
100524 Foundation

100614 Footing
100614 Foundation
100614 Slab
101049 Frame
101107 Frame
101113 Foundation
101140 Slab
101188 Footing
77801 Fire-ABVGR
78152 Frame
78152 ABV CEIL
78152 Insulation
87875 Fire-ABVGR
89850 Final
93798 Frame
94355  Foundation
94855 Final
94954 Insulation
94958 Insulation
95114 Final
95931 Final

Address

238 FOWLER CIR
230 NATCHEZ ST
230 NATCHEZ ST
230 NATCHEZ ST
308 EVERBRIGHT AVE
1151 CARTER ST

606 WEST END CIR
6011 PENBROOK DR

176 BROADWELL CIR
4321 CAROTHERS PKWY
2225E MCEWEN DR

2225E MCEWEN DR

2225E MCEWEN DR

4100 MURFREESBORO RD
2039 RURAL PLAINS CIR
513 SYDENHAM DR

117 ALPINE CT

238 SNOWDEN ST W

519 GATEWAY CT

523 GATEWAY CT

154 HOBBS DR

2018 RYECROFT LN

Inspected By

Completed

Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh
Curt Edelmann

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Curt Edelmann
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Date
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015

10/08/2015
10/08/2015

10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015

10/08/2015

10/08/2015

10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

A/P Location

LADD PARK LOT 216, NEW
NATCHEZ STREET, NEW
NATCHEZ STREET, NEW
NATCHEZ STREET, NEW
308 Everbright Ave.

HABITAT .. RENOVATION & DECK
ADDITION

DETACHED GARAGE

6011 Penbrook Dr., Fieldstone Farms Lot

1120
THE WOODS LOT 307, RENO

WMSON MED CENTER PHASE 3

HOMEWOOD SUITES - 2225 McEwen
Dr.

HOMEWOOD SUITES - 2225 McEwen
Dr.

HOMEWOOD SUITES - 2225 McEwen
Dr.

Silver Grace - 4100 Murfreesboro Rd.
Berry Farms Lot 175

Lockwood Glen Lot 133

ECHO PARK LOT 10

LADD PARK LOT 624, NEW
GATEWAY LOT 41

GATEWAY LOT 42

LADD PARK LOT 397

HIGHLAND AT LADD PARK LOT 480,
NEW

Partia Result
Linsp

No Cancelled
No Cancelled
No Cancelled
No Passed
No Passed
No failed

No failed

No failed

No failed

No Partial

No failed

No Cancelled
No Passed
No Passed
No Passed
No Passed
No failed

No failed

No Passed
No Passed
No failed

No Passed



Daily Inspection Results

10/8/2015

96031 Frame 310 BATTLE AVE

96058 Insulation 5061 DONOVAN ST

96296 Final 518 BRENNAN LN

96532 Fire-LS 4321 CAROTHERS PKWY
96881 Insulation 9112 KEATS ST

96899 Frame 9118 KEATS ST

96964 Insulation 1120 AMELIA PARK DR
96978 Insulation 130 KETCHCT

97076 Insulation 1018 LINDEN ISLE DR
97540 Frame 148 KETCHCT

97594 Frame 201 CAROLYN AVE

97654 Frame 201 CAROLYN AVE

98739 Frame 273 KING ARTHUR CIR
98739 Insulation 273 KING ARTHUR CIR
98740 Frame 76 TRUMAN RD E

99041 Frame 642 STREAMSIDE LN
99291 Fire-LS 3078 MADDUX WAY STE 300
99305 Frame 1128 WEDGEWOOD DR
99305 Frame 1128 WEDGEWOOD DR
E10109 Final 114 SOUTHEAST PARKWAY CT STE
6 120

510110 Above Ceil 6100 TOWER CIR STE 300
510117 Rough In 416 DRAGONFLY CT

E10122 Rough In 201 CAROLYN AVE

1

Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman

Curt Edelmann

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman
WAYNE MOBLEY
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
David M. Wright

Maurice Holland
David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory

10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015

10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015

10/08/2015

10/08/2015

10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015

10/08/2015

10/08/2015

10/08/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

310 Battle Ave.
WESTHAVEN LOT 1618

carronbridge

4321 Carothers Pkwy - Williamson
Medical Center Lab Renovation

WESTHAVEN LOT 1551, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1552, NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 80, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 141, NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 145
AMELIA PARK LOT 144, NEW

HIGHLAND GARDENS RENOVATION

DETACHED GARAGE

273 King Arthur Cir. - Avalon Fire

Damage

273 King Arthur Cir. - Avalon Fire

Damage

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 471,

NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 123

HERBAN MARKET BUILDOUT
1128 Wedgewood Dive - Fire Restoration
1128 Wedgewood Dive - Fire Restoration

GRAPHITTI SIGN

6100 Tower Cir. - UBS Infrastructure

RALSTON ROW LOT 12

DETACHED GARAGE

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

Passed

Passed
Passed

Partial

Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
failed
Passed
failed
failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed
Partial
failed
Passed
failed

Cancelled

failed

Passed



HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Daily Inspection Results

10/8/2015

E10126 Rough In 401A COOL SPRINGS BLVYD STE 100 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 MCALISTERS LIGHTING No Cancelled
4

E10126 Final 401A COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 100 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 MCALISTERS LIGHTING No Cancelled
4

E10128 Rough In 1916 GALLERIA BLVD Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 CONNORS STEAK HOUSE No failed

9

E10134 Rough In 4020 GENERAL MARTIN LN David M. Wright 10/08/2015 BERRY FARMS LOT 120 No Passed

4

E10141 Rough In 607 PEARRE SPRINGS WAY Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 WESTHAVEN LOT 550 No Cancelled
9

E10151 Rough In 1128 WEDGEWOOD DR Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 1128 Wedgewood Dive - Fire Restoration No failed

9

E10151 Rough In 1128 WEDGEWOOD DR Stephen R. Mallory 10/08/2015 1128 Wedgewood Dive - Fire Restoration No Passed

9

E10153 Rough In 606 WEST END CIR Stephen R. Mallory 10/08/2015 detached garage No failed

4

E10154 Temp 230 FOWLER CIR David M. Wright 10/08/2015 LADD PARK LOT 214 Temp No Cancelled
4

E10156 Rough In 201 CAROLYN AVE Stephen R. Mallory 10/08/2015 No Passed

9

E10157 Rough In 201 CAROLYN AVE Stephen R. Mallory 10/08/2015 No Passed

0

E10157 Rough In 108 BRADFORD DR Stephen R. Mallory 10/08/2015 ROLLING MEADOWS LOT 13 No Passed

9

E83257 Above Ceil 4321 CAROTHERS PKWY Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 WILLIAMSON MEDICAL CENTER No Passed
E83608 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA APT BLDG C No Passed
E83813 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4101 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83814 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4102 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83815 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4103 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83816 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4104 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83817 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4105 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83818 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4106 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83819 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4107 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83820 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4108 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed



HISTORIC

Daily Inspection Results FRANKLIN

10/8/2015

E83821 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4109 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83822 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4110 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83823 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4111 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83824 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4112 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83825 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4201 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83826 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4202 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83827 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4203 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83828 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4204 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83829 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4205 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83830 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4206 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83831 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4207 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83832 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4208 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83833 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4209 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83834 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4210 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83835 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4211 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83836 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4212 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83837 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4301 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83838 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4302 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83839 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4303 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83840 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4304 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83841 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4305 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83842 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4306 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83843 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4307 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83844 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4308 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83845 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4309 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83846 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4310 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83847 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4311 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed



HISTORIC

Daily Inspection Results FRANKLIN

10/8/2015
E83848 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4312 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83849 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4401 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83850 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4402 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83851 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4403 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83852 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4404 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83853 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4405 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83854 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4406 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83855 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4407 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83856 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4408 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83857 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4409 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83858 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4410 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83859 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4411 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E83860 Final 4000 ARTESSA CIR APT 4412 Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 ARTESSA BLDG C No Passed
E90290 Rough In 2045 RURAL PLAINS CIR David M. Wright 10/08/2015 Berry Farms, Lot 174 - 2045 Rural No Passed
Plains Circle
E90294 Rough In 2051 RURAL PLAINS CIR David M. Wright 10/08/2015 (B:|er::r|¥a Farms, Lot 173 - 2051 Rural Plains No Passed
E90298 Rough In 2057 RURAL PLAINS CIR David M. Wright 10/08/2015 Egrrly Farms, Lot 172 - 2057 Rural Plains No Passed
ircle
E90306 Rough In 2063 RURAL PLAINS CIR David M. Wright 10/08/2015 CB:_errly Farms, Lot 171 - 2063 Rural Plains No Passed
ircle
E92069 Above Ceil 4321 CAROTHERS PKWY Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 Williamson Medical Center No Passed
Addition/Renovation Phase 3
E92421 Serv Rel 304 LOCKHART CT Maurice Holland 10/08/2015 No Cancelled
E94029 Final 4000 GOLF CLUB LN Stephen R. Mallory 10/08/2015 4000 Golf Club Ln, Westhaven Golf No Passed
Course - Lot 5024
E95262 Final 112 BRIDGE ST Stephen R. Mallory 10/08/2015 OLD OLD JAIL No Cancelled
E95262 Slab 112 BRIDGE ST Stephen R. Mallory 10/08/2015 OLD OLD JAIL No Passed
E95672 Serv Rel 102 GENERALS RETREAT PL Stephen R. Mallory 10/08/2015 GENERALS RETREAT LOT 201 No Passed
E95677 Serv Rel 104 GENERALS RETREAT PL Stephen R. Mallory 10/08/2015 GENERALS RETREAT LOT 202 No Passed
E95759 Serv Rel 2249 GEORGIAN CIR David M. Wright 10/08/2015 BREEZEWAY LOT 60 No Passed



Daily Inspection Results
10/8/2015

E96233
E96568

E96572

E96577

E96581

E96612

E96784
E96785
E96854
E96896
E96924
E96948

E97336
EQ7572

E97594
E98761
E99200
E99383
E99383

M10105
1

M10105
6

M89850
M90239

Final

Serv Rel
Serv Rel
Serv Rel
Serv Rel
Serv Rel

Final

Serv Rel
Rough In
Rough In
Serv Rel

Final

Final

Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Final
Final
Occ Final

Rough In
Rough In

Final

ABYV Caell

242 FOWLER CIR
1637 SHADOW GREEN DR

1639 SHADOW GREEN DR

1641 SHADOW GREEN DR

1701 SHADOW GREEN DR

318 NATCHEZ ST

1144 AMELIA PARK DR
136 KETCHCT

158 STURBRIDGE DR
107 INTERNATIONAL DR
920 MARKET ST

1910 GALLERIA BLVD

516 PEARRE SPRINGS WAY
416 DRAGONFLY CT

201 CAROLYN AVE

86 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

1800 GALLERIA BLVD

3078 MADDUX WAY STE 300
3078 MADDUX WAY STE 300
115 JENNINGS ST

1228 ADAMS ST

2039 RURAL PLAINS CIR
2225E MCEWEN DR

David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland
David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman

10/08/2015
10/08/2015

10/08/2015

10/08/2015

10/08/2015

10/08/2015

10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015

10/08/2015
10/08/2015

10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015

10/08/2015

10/08/2015
10/08/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

LADD PARK LOT 217, NEW

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES LOT

39, NEW

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES LOT

40, NEW

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES LOT

41, NEW

SHADOW GREEN TOWNHOMES LOT

42, NEW

addition of bedroom & bathroom, rewiring

whole house
AMELIA PARK LOT 126

AMELIA PARK LOT 142

STURBRIDGE POINTE ADDITION

Home 2 Suites
AMELIA PARK LOT 132, NEW

1910 Galleria Blvd. - Future Retail Space
B - THE DISTRICT at Cool Springs

Galleria
WESTHAVEN LOT 530

RALSTON ROW LOT 12 DETACHED

GARAGE, NEW

HIGHLAND GARDENS RENOVATION

Ladd Park Lot 224
ELEVATOR REPLACEMENT
HERBAN MARKET

HERBAN MARKET
GARDEN GATE HOMES

1228 ADAMS ST .. NEW CONSTRUCT

Berry Farms Lot 175

Homewood Suites - 2225 E. McEwen Dr.

No
No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancelled
Passed
Waived
Passed
failed

failed

Cancelled

failed

Passed
failed
failed
Cancelled
Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed
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M94851
M95017
M95114
M96046
M96143

M97144
M97485

M98740

M98869
M98961
M98993

M99100

M99247

P10078
2

P10078
2

P85469
P89850
P9O3807

P94029

P95051
P95114
P95931

P97144

Gas Line
Gas Line
Final

Gas Line

Fireplace

Rough In

Gas Line
Fireplace

Final
Gas Line

Gas Line

Gas Line

Gas Line
SewerLine
WaterLine

Abv Ceil
Final

Backflow
Final

WaterLine
Final

Final

Rough In

503 TYWATER CROSSING BLVD
804 CHARMING CT

154 HOBBS DR

151 HOBBS DR

511 SYDENHAM DR

4020 GENERAL MARTIN LN
337 HENRY RUSSELL ST

76 TRUMAN RD E

2025 RYECROFT LN
242 FOWLER CIR
2030 RYECROFT LN

2024 RYECROFT LN
2036 RYECROFT LN

1427 CASNER LN

1427 CASNER LN

2225E MCEWEN DR
2039 RURAL PLAINS CIR
525 SYDENHAM DR

4000 GOLF CLUB LN

1028 BENELLI PARK CT
154 HOBBS DR
2018 RYECROFT LN

4020 GENERAL MARTIN LN

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard

Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE

10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015

10/08/2015
10/08/2015

10/08/2015

10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015

10/08/2015
10/08/2015

10/08/2015

10/08/2015

10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015

10/08/2015

10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015

10/08/2015

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

TYWATER CROSSING ADDITION
TYWATER CROSSING LOT 42, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 397

LADD PARK LOT 443

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 132,
FIREPLACE

BERRY FARMS LOT 120, NEW

337 Henry Russell St., Berry Farms Lot

137

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 471,

NEW
LADD PARK LOT 480

LADD PARK LOT 217

LADD PARK LOT 482, DUCTWORK,
GAS LINE INCLUDED

LADD PARK LOT 481

LADD PARK LOT 483, DUCTWORK,
GAS LINE INCLUDED

AMELIA PARK OT 104
AMELIA PARK OT 104

Homewood Suites
Berry Farms Lot 175

525 Sydenham Drive, Lockwood Glen
Lot 137

4000 Golf Club Ln, Westhaven Golf
Course - Lot 5024

BENELLI PARK LOT 9, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 397

HIGHLAND AT LADD PARK LOT 480,
NEW

BERRY FARMS LOT 120, NEW

No
No
No
No
No

No
No

No

No
No
No

No
No

No

No

No
No
No

No

No
No
No

No

failed
Passed
failed
failed

Passed

failed
failed

Passed

Passed
Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed
Passed

Passed

Cancelled

failed
failed

Passed

failed



-
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10/8/2015 FRREATERS

P97584 Rough In 1213 REESE DR Derek Beard 10/08/2015 RIZER POINT LOT 66 No Passed
P97594 Rough In 201 CAROLYN AVE JOHN PRICE 10/08/2015 HIGHLAND GARDENS RENOVATION No failed
P97608 Rough In 84 TRUMAN RD E Patrick T. Virrill 10/08/2015 LADD PARK LOT 475 No failed
P98744 Rough In 2037 RYECROFT LN Patrick T. Virrill 10/08/2015 HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 546, No Passed

NEW
P99328 SewerLine 9147 KEATS ST Derek Beard 10/08/2015 WESTHAVEN LOT 1573 No Passed

P99328 WaterLine 9147 KEATS ST Derek Beard 10/08/2015 WESTHAVEN LOT 1573 No Passed



